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Valmistettu Kiinassa. / Tillverkad i Kina.

4,7 W / 220–240 V  50/60 Hz 
 

CRI≥ 80

+ 45 °C

- 20 °C

12 000 h

4,7 W=
50 W

345 lumen

Ø 50 mm

55
 m

m GU10

2700 K  Lämmin valk. / Varmvit

4000 K

3000 K

2700 K 

36° Avautumiskulma/Öppningsvinkel 

Ei voi him-
mentää 
Kan inte 
dimras

PAR16 LED-KOHDELAMPPU
GU10 Lasikupu

PAR16 LED-SPOT GU10 Glas

PAR16A4-4.7W 2PK

ENERGY+
PAR16A4-4.7W
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